

warfarin5p

Warfarin Disappears

I don't understand how Warfarin disappeared from my medicine list. I can not request refills when it is not on my this list

December 2, 2012

The entry for Warfarin disappeared from the VA web site A veteran can not request Warfarin using the VA web site when it is not listed. This means that the Warfarin, the blood thinner for my mechanical heart value, was stopped.



Refill Prescription Information (Active Prescriptions of ANTHONY OCONNELL)

Last updated [12/02/2012 at 1847]

Help

Table with 6 columns: Refill Status, Refill Submit Date, Fill Date, Refills Remaining, Prescription, Facility. Contains 11 rows of prescription data.

DEC 2, 2012, SECURE MESSAGED RANDI AND ASK FOR A 6 MONTH SUPPLY. (My memo to myself, the message is on the next page)



December 2, 2012

Close Secure Messaging X

You are logged in as: ANTHONY OCONNELL

Secure Messaging

[Help](#) | [Contact Us](#) | [Preferences](#)

New Message

Reply

Close

[Inbox](#) (0)

[Drafts](#) [3]

[Sent](#)

[Deleted](#) [0]

[My Folders](#) edit

[add new folder](#)

Sent:

12/02/2012 07:39

[Previous Message](#) | [Next Message](#)

PM

From:

OCONNELL,
ANTHONY [
SSN: 7637, DOB:
10/25/1941]

To:

**GV
SCHMELING
PACT

Message

ID#:

66061806

Subject:

General
General Inquiry

Randi,

I now remember that you did double the metoprolol dosage from 25mg to 50mg.

I just realized that I'm basically out of Warfarin. My prescription history shows that it expired on 1/17/2012 from Prescott and was not renewed anywhere. Would you please restart it? Can I get a six month supply? I refill my trays six months at a time.

Tony

No response

Previous Messages in Thread



Anthony OConnell <anthonymineroconnell@gmail.com>

Please renew my medicine

5 messages

Anthony OConnell <anthonymineroconnell@gmail.com>
To: "Rindone, Joseph P." <Joseph.Rindone@va.gov>

Thu, Apr 11, 2013 at 5:26 AM

Joe,

I get 7 of my medicines from Prescott. At this time 5 have 0 refills and 2 have have 1 refill remaining. Would you please renew them all?

Thank you

Anthony O'Connell 7637

Rindone, Joseph P. <Joseph.Rindone@va.gov>
To: Anthony OConnell <anthonymineroconnell@gmail.com>

Thu, Apr 11, 2013 at 7:55 AM

Pie

I cannot renew these since Prescott VA is no longer following you You need to contact Randi to have her renew all your prescriptions Sorry, those are the rules

From:
To:

From: Anthony OConnell [mailto:anthonymineroconnell@gmail.com]
Sent: Thursday, April 11, 2013 5:27 AM
To: Rindone, Joseph P.
Subject: Please renew my medicine

[Quoted text hidden]

Anthony OConnell <anthonymineroconnell@gmail.com>
To: "Rindone, Joseph P." <Joseph.Rindone@va.gov>

Thu, Apr 11, 2013 at 8:05 AM

Dr Rindone,

Please monitor my INR

Anthony O'Connell 7637

[Quoted text hidden]



Close Secure Messaging X

You are logged in as: ANTHONY OCONNELL

Secure Messaging

[Help](#) | [Contact Us](#) | [Preferences](#)

New Message

Reply

Close

[Inbox](#) (0)

[Drafts](#) [0]

[Sent](#)

[Deleted](#) [0]

[My Folders](#) edit

[add new folder](#)

Sent: 04/11/2013 02:11 PM [Next Message](#) ➔

From: OCONNELL, ANTHONY [SSN: 7637, DOB: 10/25/1941]

To: **TUC GV SCHMELING PACT

Message ID#: 100671642

Subject: General Inquiry

ANP Randi Schmeling,

Thank you for responding.

I do not understand your "Pharmacy is still working on a plan as they do not want to monitor since you do not have a phone. we are working on an alternate plan; for now Joe is monitoring. your meds are due to be sent in june and not due for refills until sept"

Dr Rindone messaged me this morning saying "I cannot renew these since Prescott VA is no longer following you ?. You need to contact Randi to have her renew all your prescriptions ?. Sorry, those are the rule".

Would you please explain why you say "your meds are due to be sent in june and not due for refills until sept" when I have 0 refills on 9 of my 11 medicines and 1 refill on the remaining 2 as of April 10? Are you looking at a different screen than I am on MyHealthVet?

Please refill my prescriptions. Thank you.

Anthony O'Connell 7637

Previous Messages in Thread